The Fire Marshal shall inspect the sprinkler system and notify 
the Building Inspector prior to the issuance of a Certificate of 
Occupancy. 

E. Lots On Rear Lot Accessways In Excess Of One Thousand (1,000’) 

Feet In Length And Not Greater Than One Thousand Seven 
Hundred (1,700’) Feet In Length. 

In addition to the General Requirements found at Section 5.5 (B) 

above, a rear lot subdivision served by a rear lot accessway which 
exceeds 1,000 feet in length to a maximum length of 1,700 feet and 
which serves more than one lot shall meet the following standards: